
Competition 9 August 2020

Class 6 Elementary (80cm) - Immediate Jump Off

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Shanica Banham WAGON WHEEL

2 Mia Heritage KEILOR DAVINCI

3 Teresa Cummings HEART OF JARRAH

4 Calvin Flynn JTR SPIDER

5 Alicia Bullock BUNDA BLACK ROSE

6 Emma  Lawson ROIVES RISKY BUSINESS 

7 Layne Martin RHODON RAPIDASH

8 Lisa Mutimer EL GEMS BLACK BEAUTY

9 Taylah Edmondstone CONCHICO

10 Sophie  Carlton MIDNIGHT MARVEL

Class 7 Medium (90cm) - Immediate Jump Off

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Indiana Evans YOU'RE A WIZARD HARRY

2 Jordyn Rayner KALYANI JIVA

3 Mia  Eccles FLASH HENRY

4 Elizabeth Jacob CAPODIMONTE

5 Chloe Davidge BEDAVILYN BEEN HIDING

6 Mia Heritage KEILOR DAVINCI

7 Kate Swingler BROUGHTONVALE TOUCH OF CLASS

8 Calvin Flynn JTR SPIDER

9 Teresa Cummings TAILOR MADE FUTURE

10 Layne Martin RHODON RAPIDASH

11 Lisa Mutimer EL GEMS BLACK BEAUTY

12 Alicia Bullock BUNDA BLACK ROSE

13 Sophie  Carlton MIDNIGHT MARVEL

14 Shanica Banham WAGON WHEEL



Class 8 Medium (1m) - One Round Stakes

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Kate Swingler BROUGHTONVALE TOUCH OF CLASS

2 Teresa Cummings TAILOR MADE FUTURE

3 Mia  Eccles FLASH HENRY

4 Elizabeth Jacob CAPODIMONTE

5 Cara Doherty FERN GULLY

6 Indiana Evans YOU'RE A WIZARD HARRY

7 Alicia Bullock BUNDA BLACK ROSE

8 Jordyn Rayner KALYANI JIVA

Class 9 Open (1.05m) - One Round Stakes

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Bridie  Mckenna GLENORMISTON DONOVAN

2 Cara Doherty FERN GULLY

Class 11 Open TYOL (80/90cm)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Chloe Davidge BEDAVILYN BEEN HIDING

2 Teresa Cummings TAILOR MADE FUTURE

3 Bridie  Mckenna GLENORMISTON DONOVAN



Class 12 Novice 6 Bar (start 60cm)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Taylah Edmondstone CONCHICO

2 Maya Purdon CATCHING FIRE

3 Mia Heritage KEILOR DAVINCI

4 Emma  Lawson ROIVES RISKY BUSINESS 

5 Jordyn Rayner KALYANI JIVA

6 Calvin Flynn JTR SPIDER

7 Shanica Banham WAGON WHEEL

8 Teresa Cummings HEART OF JARRAH

9 Layne Martin RHODON RAPIDASH

Class 13 Open 6 Bar (start 80cm)

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Chloe Davidge BEDAVILYN BEEN HIDING

2 Mia  Eccles FLASH HENRY

3 Lisa Mutimer EL GEMS BLACK BEAUTY

4 Indiana Evans YOU'RE A WIZARD HARRY

5 Kate Swingler BROUGHTONVALE TOUCH OF CLASS

6 Bridie  Mckenna GLENORMISTON DONOVAN

7 Elizabeth Jacob CAPODIMONTE

8 Cara Doherty FERN GULLY

9 Sophie  Carlton MIDNIGHT MARVEL


